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THERE:

0-1800 m: KHEATEIRZEO0-45°C, FEHATERE: 0-55°C
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LEOBNG6EDC 66 EIJIL t*ﬂ*ﬁ( Eﬁ 0 ﬁ]tﬂ ﬁﬂgﬂik 600
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YEF+

ESODOOFSUAQO B REVEFF

ES02VSTSA ERUVETFR

ES1D2VS04000 A AT SR ERRF W 55T R (SFP+)

LEODOOCKMAO0 B $h404Rk-1588

SRR

ES1D2C0O4HX2S Ais [ 100GE UK M S ke A #R(X2S,QSFP28)

ES1D2CO4HX2E 4% 1 100GE A R Y 12 O AR (X2E, QSFP28)

ES1D2H02QX2S 23 11 100GE I3 A R $22 O F023% 1 40GE [ A W 38 O AR (X2S,QSFP28)
ES1D2H02QX2E 23 11 100GE 3 A R $2 O F023% 1 40GE |3 A W 33 O AR (X2E, QSFP28)
ES1D2X485X2S A8 1 77 JK UK M 3 E 4R (X2S, SFP+)

ES1D2LO8QX2E 8 1 40GE [ A M S 1 M # (X2E, QSFP+)

EST1D2X325X25S 32 B 75 K AR R SE# O AR (X2S,SFP+)

ES1D2X32SX2E 323% O 73 Ik UK M S35 O AR (X2E, SFP+)

ES1D25245X25 24355 A I AR W3 0 #0835 A Ik AR WIS 5 A AR (X2S,SFP+)
ES1D2S24SX2E 24355 075 6 AR M 1 O #0181 F Ik IXA W St §3 D AR (X2E, SFP+)
ES1D25165X2S 163% A 73 K INA M O 1635 O T Ik A R 3 QAR (X2S,SFP+)
ES1D25165X2E 163 A 77 I XK R 2 A A1 63k 0 F Ik UK FE$ O #R(X2E, SFP+)
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ES1D2G48TX1E 483 O+ Jk/B I/ I U A R B §32 O 4R (X 1E,RJ45)

ES1D2G48SX1E 483 O & Jk/F I UK RIS 32 Q4R (X1E,SFP)

£ 10250451 E 43w 077 JkFedE O 243 O & Jk/F Ik FedE O M8im O+ Jk/BE Jk/F 3k
comboEE 32 [ #R (X1E,RI45/SFP/SFP+)

£ 10250851 E 83 M 7 Jk i O M8k O & Jk/F Ik 3 O M8im O+ Jk/& Jk/F Jkcombo

BB # O 4R (X 1E,RJ45/SFP/SFP+)

+I/BE I/ T IKAKR M AR

ESODG24TFAQO 243 O+ JK/B I/ F I AR I EE 35 A #R (FA,RJ45)
ESODOG48TAQO 483 M+ Jk/E I/ I AK I ER 35 A AR (EA,RJ45)
ESODG48TFAQO 483 A -+ JK/E I/ F IR IA K II B $3 O AR(FA,RJ45)
ESOD0OG48TCO0 483 A+ JK/E I/ F IR IA AR EB 5 O AR(EC,RI45)
ES1D2G48TEDO 483 A -+ JK/E I/ F I XKW e 5 D AR(ED,RJ45)
ESODOT2AXA00 24356 A-36/8 I/ I UK R ER 132 O #0205 0 75 K IR R S i A AR

(EA,RJ45/XFP)

B/ F IR AR

ESOD0G24SA00 2435 OB /T IR M 32 O R (SA,SFP)

ESOD0G24SC00 2435 O 7 /T IL UK M >4 O 4R (EC SFP)

ESODOG24CAQ0 Ejljiu B Ik IR M 3z O 8k O & Jk/F JkCombotR 12 Ok (SA,SFP/
ESOD0S24XA00 2435 OB /T IR M SE$E O 23 O 75 Ik DUK R 4% O AR (EA, SFP/XFP)
ESOD0G48SA00 483 O & Jk/F Ik LUK M 4% O AR (EA,SFP)

ESOD0G485C00 48 O & Jk/F IR AR 3% O 4R (EC, SFP)

ES1D2G48SFAQ 48 OB /T I LK EE QR (FA, SFP)

BI/FERURMEERGEAR

363 1 3K/ IR B 3 11 23 1L 3/ T KUK K3 14

ESODG48CEATO (EA RIS/STP)

T K IAKR M SR AR

ESODOX2UXAQ0 23 A 73 I AR P SE 12 A BR (EA, XFP)
ESODOX4UXAQ0 Ais A 73 JE AK M S 1 A AR (EA XFP)
ESODOX4UXC00 Ais 1 73 J€ PAK M S He A AR (EC, XFP)
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ES1D2X08SED4 8ily A 73 JK AR PS¢ 12 A BR(ED, SFP+)

ESODOX12SA00 123 A 73 K IA KR EH: O AR(SA,SFP+)

ES1D2X16SFCO 168 A T3 KIAAM S AR (FCSFP+)
ES1D2X1655C2 1638 A 77 K IAAK M S 3 A AR(SC,SFP+)

ES1D2X3255C0 32 A 73 K I AR M S He A AR(SC, SFP-+)

ES1D2X40SFCO 405 O 7 KIAAR M e Ee AR (FC,SFP+)
ES1D2X48SECO 483 A 73 K INAK W K45 O AR(EC,SFP+)

A0GE LA St Otk

ES1D2L02QFCO 2i; A 40GE | A W ¢ 12 A #R(FC,QSFP+)
T00GE X KM Y3 AR

ES1D2CO2FEEQ 23 A1 100GE I A P ¢ 13 A B (EE, CFP)

POERE AR

ESODOG48VAQD 483 O & Jk/F Ik I A FIPOE B8 33 O 4R (EA, R145,POE)
ES1D2GA8VEA2 48 O E Jk/T Ik I AR POEES $ [ #R Card(EA,RI45, POE, EEE)
1AV 55 1R

ET1D2FW00S00 T—REAk L FAERA-SEBRALEF ARG
ET1D2FW00S01 T—RBAEL S EIRB- SN BAREF ARG

ET1D2IPSOS00

NEFEMNRCN L S IBIRA-SEDBAREF AR

ACU2

WLAN ACU2 L4z 3 N2 R (5128 APRHIFIR)

FHARIR

FE-SFP¢ A&tk

S-SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310

SR ER-eSFP-FE- B2 4848 12(1310nm,40km, LC)

S-SFP-FE-LH80-SM 1550

e K tR-eSFP-FE- B8 A& A& (1550nm, 80km, LC)

SFP-FE-SX-MM1310

SR ER-SFP-100M/155M- 2 k&A& (13 10nm, 2km, LC)

eSFP-FE-LX-SM1310

Sk ER-eSFP-100M/155M- 24 A& 48 58(1310nm, 15km, LC)

GE-SFPi& LR

SFP-1000BaseT

B #ER-SFP-GE-BE 3 1 #25(100m,RJ45)
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eSFP-GE-SX-MM850

FEAE R -eSFP-GE- £ #5#55(850nm, 0.5km, LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310

St HR-SFP-GE- B AZ 42 5R(1310nm, 10km, LC)

S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310

St HR-eSFP-GE- B #5248 12(1310nm,40km, LO)

S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550

St H-eSFP-GE- B 245 12(1550nm, 40km, LO)

S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM 1550

St H-eSFP-GE- B #5245 12(1550nm, 80km, LO)

eSFP-GE-ZX100-SM1550

St H-eSFP-GE- B 2 4% 2(1550nm, 100km, LC)

10GE-XFPLAE

XFP-SX-MM850

S H-XFP-10G- & AR ER(B50nm, 0.3km, L)

XFP-STM64-LX-SM1310

FEARER-XFP-10G- B AZEAZ H(1310nm, 10km, LC)

XFP-STM64-LH40-SM 1550

JEREER-XFP-10G- 24 A& A& 15(1550nm, 40km, LC)

XFP-STM64-SM1550-80km

S AEHR-XFP-10G- B A A= 3R (1550nm,80km, LC)

10GE-SFP+Y A& R

OMXD30000 FEAEHR-SFP+-10G- % #E4E £(850nm, 0.3km, LO)
SFP-10G-iLR HAEHR-SFP+-9.8G- S AEAE £(1310nm, 1.4km, LC)
0SX010000 FEREER-SFP+-10G- 2 4E4E H(1310nm, 10km, LC)
OSX040NO1 A R-SFP+-10G- 2 445 £ (1550nm, 40km, LC)
OSXD22N00 A R-SFP+-10G- % #E4E H(1310nm, 0.22km, LC, LRM)
LE2MXSC8OFFO FEAE H-SFP+-10G- 2 45 48 1(1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-10G-USR FAE H-SFP+-10G- % 454 5(850nm, 0. 1km, LC)
SFP-10G-ZR FEAE H-SFP+-10G- 2 45 48 (1550nm, 80km, LC)

SFP-10G-BXU1

10GBase-BIDIE 47 XX [a] FE AR BR-SFP-10G- B AR AE R (TX1270nm/
RX1330nm, 10km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXD1

10GBase-BIDIE 47 XX [a] FE AR BR-SFP-10G- B AR AE R (TX 1330nm/
RX1270nm,10km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXU2

10GBase-BIDI & 41 3 [m) Y 48 ER-SFP-10G- B 4R AE B (TX1330nm/
RX1270nm,20km,LC)

SFP-10G-BXD2

10GBase-BIDI B 41 3 &) S 4& B -SFP-10G- B A& AZ B (TX1270nm/
RX1330nm,20km,LC)

SFP-10G-ER-SM1330-BIDI

St AEHR-SFP+-10G-BIDI B AZFZBR(TX 1330nm/RX 1270nm,40km,LC)
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SFP-10G-ER-SM1270-BIDI

St A& HR-SFP+-10G-BIDI B AZFZHR(TX 1270nm/RX 1330nm,40km, LC)

SFP-10G-AOC3M

AOCHAEIR-SFP+-850nm-1G~10G-0.003km

SFP-10G-AOC10M

AOCHAEIR-SFP+-850nm-1G~10G-0.01km

QSFP-4SFP10-AOCTOM

S & — R FE BR-QSFP+-40G-(850nm, 10m, AOC) (Xt 2 4/NSFP+)

QSFP-H40G-AOC10M

FE U K — R AEBR-QSFP+-40G-(850nm, 10m,A0C)

SFP-10G-ZCW1571

FEAEER-SFP+-10G- B AR AE R (CWDM, 157 1nm, 70km, LC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1591

FEARER-SFP+-10G-E AR AE R (CWDM, 1591nm, 70km, LC)

SFP-10G-ZCW1611

FEARER-SFP+-10G- B AR AEEHR(CWDM, 161 1nm,70km, LC)

40GE-QSFP+3A& 1k

QSFP-40G-LX4

40GBase-LX4 348 58-QSFP+-40G- B8 48(1310nm, 2km, LO)- £ 48
(1310nm,0.15km,LC)

QSFP-40G-iSM4

40GBase-iSM4 Y 18 1R-QSFP+-40G- B #5453 (1310nm, 1.4km,MPO) (o] X}3%4
/NSFP+)

QSFP-40G-eSM4

40GBase-eSM4 Y & Hr-QSFP+-40G- B 445 (13 10nm, 10km, MPO) (T] XJ1%4
NSFP4)

QSFP-40G-iSR4

40GBase-SRAYL & Hh-QSFP+40G- % #&#EH(850nm, 0.15km, MPO) (7] X4
/NSFP4)

QSFP-40G-LR4

40GBase-LRA Y #E 1R -QSFP+-40G- B A& #&1#(1310nm, 10km, LC)

QSFP-40G-eSM4

40GBase-eSM4FE A& - QSFP+-40G- £ 48 481k(1310nm, 10km,MPO) (8] X 14
N
NSFP+)

QSFP-40G-eiSR4

40GBase-eSRAAEEE-QSFP+-40G- & H A& £R(850nm, 0.3km, MPO) (5] % 124
ANSFP+)

QSFP-40G-ER4

40GBase-ER4FAE 1R -QSFP+-40G- B2 4545 1#(1310nm,40km, LO)

CFP-40G-SR4 =R AR R -CFP-40G- 2 #5848 H(850nm, 4*10G, 0. 1km, MPO)

CFP-40G-LR4 5 AER-CFP-40G- B AR FHER(1310nm K Ek,41.25G,10km, B A LO)
CFP-40G-ER4 5 E LR R-CFP-40G- B AR FEHR(1310nm K Ek,41.25G,40km, B A LO)
CFP-40G-ZR4 =R AR R -CFP-40G- B AR AE B (1550nm K EZ,41.25G,80km, B A LC)

100GE-CFPy¢ itk

QSFP-100G-SR4

100GBase-SR4 ¥ AR ER-QSFP28-100G- Z AR = H(850nm, 0. 1km, MPO)

QSFP-100G-PSM4

100GBase-PSM4 ¢ & 1R-QSFP28-100G- 2 4545 5(1310nm,0.5km, MPO)
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B L fEER-QSFP28-1310nm-4*25GBase--6.5dBm-2.5dBm--10.7dBm-LC/PC-

SFP-100G-CLR4
Q SMF-2km

B3 LR ER-QSFP28-1310nm-4*25GBase--6.5dBm-2.5dBm--9.8dBm-LC/PC-

QSFP-100G-CWDM4
2km

QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBase-LRA¥E & -QSFP28-100G- B #5248 H(1310nm, 10km, LC)

CEP-100G-SR10 =R S AER-CFP-100G- % A £ 5(850nm, 10*10G, 0. Tkm, MPO)(T] X332 104>

SFP+3§, 2 QSFP+)
CFP-100G-LR4 =R AR R-CFP-100G- B AE A= 5 (1310nm K R, 4*25G, 10km, B A LO)
CFP-100G-ER4 B AR ER-CFP-100G- B 4545 1R (1310nm 3 R, 4%25G,40km, B [ LC)
CFP-100G-ZR4 100GBase-CFP{E1R-100G-E 45 5 (1310nm i E&,4*25G,80km, B A LO)

= E B 45-100G QSFP28TT B = 3% B8, 45-1m-(QSFP28)-(CC8P0.254 2 (S))-

SFP-100G-CUTM
Q (QSFP28)-|X A M 100GbE

=R E 45-100G QSFP28 T R = 1 B 45-3m-(QSFP28)-(CC8P0.254 2 (S))-

SFP-100G-CU3M
° (QSFP28)- M A M 100GbE

=R E45-100G QSFP28 T R = & B 45-5m-(QSFP28)-(CC8P0.4 2 (S))-

SFP-100G-CU5M
Q (QSFP28)-|X A M 100GbE

BIDI-SFPY¢ 4R 1k

SFP-FE-LX-SM1310-BIDI 42 e SFP-FE-BIDI 2 4545 ER(TX 1310/RX 1550, 15km, LC)
SFP-FE-LX-SM1550-BIDI 48 H-eSFP-FE-BIDI 28 445 ER(TX 1550/RX 1310, 15km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI 48 -eSFP-GE-BIDI 2 44 5 (TX 1310/RX 1490, 10km, LO)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI A% -eSFP-GE-BIDI B A4 H(TX 1490/RX 1310, 10km, LC)

1000Base-BIDI S £F X 5] S A& Hh-SFP-GE- B AR AE R (TX1490nm/

SFP-GE-BXU1-SC
RX1310nm, 10km,SC)

LE2MGSCA40EDO A& Hh-SFP-GE-BIDI B2 A& 4E H(TX1490/RX 1310,40km, LC)
LE2MGSC40DEO S 4E Hh-SFP-GE-BIDI B2 A& 4E H(TX1310/RX1490,40km, LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXD!1 AL h-eSFP-GE- 2 47 3 (a1 4:52(1570nm(Tx)/1490nm(Rx), 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-ZBXU'1 AL Bh-eSFP-GE- 2 47 3 a1 4 51(1490nm(Tx)/1570nm(Rx), 80km, LC)
=2H

ESO2PSD16 1600WE i B R IEH(RE)

W2PSA0800 800WR i B B AE B (B f5)
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PAC-2200WF 2200WAZ 37 B JR A R

W2PSD2200 2200WHE R B IFIRR (R E)

LEOWO1DPDB BERRBEAG (H4E40A5H L, FREKI1600W, H8FELZ)
IN6W18L10A TRDEEHM (H8HE10A5Y, FREA1600W, H8BFEL)
IMTW24APD TRDLEEHM (H4B16A5L, FREA2500W, H8BFLZ)
LAk

ESOSMS277700 S7700£ A% ¢4, V200R007

ESOSMS287700 S7700£ A4, V200R008
ESOSMS297700 S7700£ A {4, V200R009
ESOSMS2A7700 S7700& A4, V200R010
ESOSSVFF7700 SVFIREIZ AN (3 FIS7700 K 51)
ESOSMPLS7700 MPLSTHAEFZ Y
ESOSNQAF7700 NQATHEEFIX
ESOSIPV67700 IPV6 I/ 4E 54X

ES1SFIB128K0

XZ G AR FIBH RIRAN-128K

EST1SWL512AP0O WLANTE £ 3 N 12 B 2R AP TR AR AN -512AP(EC & X R 7 S 4Rk i FA)
EST1SWL128APO WLANTE £ 3 N\ 12 Bl 2R AP T IR -1 28AP(EC S XA 5 B4R £ )
ES1SWL64AP00 WLANTE £ 3 N\ 12 2R AP FL R IR X -64APEC EX R 5 AR )
EST1SWL16AP00 WLANTE £ $3 \ 12 2R AP FT IR -1 6AP(EL & XA 51 B4R £ )
ES1SPPPOE4KO PPPOESE N\ F A FIRIRAN-AK[EL & X R 7 4Rk 2 1)
ES1SPPPOESKO PPPOERE N\ A A R IRIX N -8K(EL EX AR T B4R f5E )
ES1SPPPOET6EK PPPOERE N\ A A RIRIX - 16K(E EXAR G B AR f5E )

L-ACU2-128AP

ACU2 T N1 I sRAPHT R AN (128 AP)

ESOI000DOCO0

S7700 %5 BE R I ST HRAL 7 f SXAY
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